
Avago AFCT-57D8ATPZ-I2 Foglio dati

Avago AFCT-57D8ATPZ-I2 8G SFP Transceiver 1310nm Modulo fibra ottica 10KM

AFCT-57D8ATPZ-I2

Avago AFCT-57D8ATPZ-I2 8G SFP Transceiver 1310nm Modulo fibra ottica 10KM

Acquista ora

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

https://it.genuinemodules.com/afct-57d8atpz-i2
http://www.tcpdf.org

